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CHUCK E. CHEESE'S
AVAILABLE (87" x 110)
Carter's

AVAILABLE (35" x 115)
Grocery Outlet
AVAILABLE (156.3" x 189.4)
Ross

AVAILABLE

Avalon

Hobhy Lobby
Marshalls

AVAILABLE

Big Lots

Regal Cinemas
Sakura Japanese
TenBrook Orthodontics
T-Mobile

AVAILABLE

Red Robin

Five Below

Maurizios Pizza

Pho VN

AVAILABLE

Best Food in Town

Rio Nails

AVAILABLE

Hand & Stone

Green & Grains

Guitar Center

Tulip Nails Salon
Supercuts

Affordable Care
AVAILABLE (18.4"x 100°)
AVAILABLE (75.6' x 100°)
Bambu

Atlantic Apothecary
Visionworks
PROPOSED PAD SITE

11,300 SF
10,000 SF
4,013 SF
4,025 SF
16,929 SF
30.000 SF
30,187 SF
5,000 SF
9,389 SF
49,975 SF
38,000 SF
4,527 SF
34,120 SF
65,000 SF
7.374 SF
21258F
2,500 SF
6,290 SF
6,723 SF
7.892 SF
1,760 SF
1.760 SF
2,200 SF
1,760 SF
1,760 SF
2,500 SF
2,888 SF
2,860 SF
10,309 SF
1,160 SF
1,500 SF
5,000 SF
2,000 SF
7,200 SF
2,000 SF
2,330 SF
2,990 SF
3,000 SF
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